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Women / 9 / Jr 3
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Landry318
Kurt Thomas

9.475 9.625 9.5509.600 38.250
4T 1 3 4T 1 

1 

Bridget Foster328
World Champions TX

9.125 9.475 9.5259.825 37.950
16 5 1 6T 2T

2T

Cecily Rizo326
Texas Dreams

9.500 9.600 9.6259.225 37.950
3 2 14 2 2T

2T

Katin Childress317
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.275 9.5759.475 37.725
8 15 6T 3 4 

4 

Madison Perkins307
American (AGA)

9.650 9.350 9.2259.475 37.700
1 12 6T 21 5 

5 

Anya Turner302
Adrenaline

9.100 9.300 9.4759.675 37.550
17T 14 2 9 6 

6 

McKenna Carnesi308
Colorado (CGI)

9.600 9.425 9.4258.975 37.425
2 8 19T 12 7T

7T

Olivia Burns329
Xtreme MO

9.175 9.525 9.3259.400 37.425
14 4 12 19 7T

7T

Maleah Griffin322
Precision CA

9.450 9.450 9.5508.850 37.300
7 6T 23 4T 9 

9 

Mahleea Werline303
Aftershock

9.300 9.025 9.5259.425 37.275
9T 19 9T 6T 10 

10 

Kayla Reingold312
Gymnastics Olympica

9.275 9.550 9.4508.975 37.250
11T 3 19T 10T 11 

11 

Brynlee Anderson304
All American UT

9.150 8.975 9.6759.425 37.225
15 21 9T 1 12 

12 

Jayden Silvers305
All Olympia (AOGC)

9.200 9.400 8.8259.575 37.000
13 9T 4T 26 13 

13 

Aspen Lenczner323
Salto WI

8.950 9.450 9.3509.175 36.925
21T 6T 15 15T 14 

14 

Arushi Basu310
Gym-Max

9.050 9.325 9.3509.075 36.800
20 13 17T 15T 15 

15 

Evangeline (Evie) Chu324
San Mateo

9.475 9.225 9.5008.575 36.775
4T 16 26 8 16 

16 

Kyra Pagud313
HITS

8.900 9.125 9.3509.325 36.700
24T 18 13 15T 17 

17 

Lily Vanvilay314
Head Over Heels

8.900 8.800 9.3759.475 36.550
24T 23 6T 13T 18 

18 

Jenna Rusk315
J&R Gymnastics

8.925 9.400 9.2758.875 36.475
23 9T 22 20 19 

19 

Josephine Barrett301
Adrenaline

9.075 9.400 8.4009.575 36.450
19 9T 4T 28 20 

20 

Kya Haala316
KidSport

8.800 9.200 8.7509.425 36.175
26 17 9T 27 21 

21 

Isabella Lee309
Flips MN

9.300 8.600 9.4508.750 36.100
9T 24T 24 10T 22 

22 

Rhys Allen327
US Gymnastics OR

8.950 8.600 9.3759.075 36.000
21T 24T 17T 13T 23 

23 

Keilee Okumoto311
Gymnastics East

8.600 8.325 9.3508.975 35.250
28 26 19T 15T 24 

24 
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Dakota Essenpries320
MO Elite

9.100 9.000 8.9258.175 35.200
17T 20 27 24 25 

25 

Julianna Ratkowski306
Altius WI

9.275 8.900 8.8507.875 34.900
11T 22 28 25 26 

26 

Jaelyn Sorenson319
MN Aerials

8.625 7.600 9.1009.150 34.475
27 28 16 22 27 

27 

Audrey Bothman321
Northpointe

8.425 8.000 9.0758.600 34.100
29 27 25 23 28 

28 

Morgan Price325
Texas Dreams

9.475 7.200 0.0000.000 16.675
4T 29 29 29 29 

29 
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